Al e

Name of Listed Entity: Morepen Laboratories Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: MOREPENLAB
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2024

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

e

Particulars

[Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

.N Yes/No

1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 (Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No

3 (Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

4 (Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes IPromoter and Promoter Group
5 (Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

6 (Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No

7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No
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Vipul Kumar Srivastava
Morepen Gurugram


Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categor |Category |Nos. [No. of [No |[No. of [Total [Sharehol |[Number of Voting Rights [No. of [Sharehol |Number of |Number umber Sub-categorization of
v (D) 0 fully shares ~ |nos. ding as a lheld in “each class of |(Shares |ding , as |Locked in o equity shares
sharehold  share |paid up gf underlyi |shares |% of total [securities Underlyi . % shares hares ares
er lequity a ng no. of ng ssuming pledged  |held
(1I) older rtl ishares ‘ull . or
s v - conversio
(III) [shares lequi|Depositor held (Calculate |(IX) Outstandi fof s lotherwise |in Shareholding
held Ishar|Receipts |(VII) = per SCRR, convertibl securities ((XII) encumber |dematerial|[No
(1V) held |(VI) (IV)+(V)[1957) [securities percentage (XTII) ed form — lof
(V) (V1) (VIII) (Including ’lcluted shares
are
s a % of No of Voting Rights Tlot Warrants) lcapital) Ng. Asa No Asa (XIV) Thder
(AFBFC2) s X 4 %l [0 of
of total
% X1)=
Clas s |Cla (Tot al 00 ?VI)I) HX) tota Shar
eg: X s s A+ % '} e s
eg: + Sha held cub. P e
v o r es (b) U= \Categor[U°"
Categor|, 1j;~  (Categor
hel I Yy I
d Y y
(b)
A Promoter & 35 195371588 |0 0 195371588 35.65 195371588 |0 195371588 [35.65 (0 35.65 40000000 20.47 (0 0 195371588
Promoter
Group
B Public 430894 (352582111 |0 0 352582111(64.35 352582111 [0 352582111 [64.35 (0 64.35 0 0 326037784
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares o o o o o 0 o b o o 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 o o o o o 0 o b o o 0 o o 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 430929 (547953699 (0 0 547953699 {100 547953699 |0 547953699 |100 |0 100 40000000 (7.3 0 0 521409372
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN No. | No. of Partl]  Nos. of Total Shareholl Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdil Number of Number off Number
of the 11 shar| fully paid- shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa %| Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholder old | paid equit| underlyin| shares calculate (IX) Underlyin| _assuming shares pledged or| shares
1)) (111) up share| Depositor| held d as per Outstandin full (XI1D) otherwise in
equity held Receipts| (VII= SCKR, convertibl | _conversio encumbere| demafterial
share W) [4Z)) IV+V+V 1957 securities ) Xii) ed form
s held D No of Voting Rights Total (includin | convertibl| No. Asa | No | Asa XIv)
av) Asa % as a Warrants| securities | (a) % . % of
(A+BFC % of X) asa Sa
(VITI) [Class Clas T Torar—| Total percentag of total
X s Votin of diluted tota shar
Y . %l share !
rights capital) €s
(X1I) = Sha held
(Vlulo)-g(X) res (b)
B+ hel
d
(b
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hin 24 41241750 |0 0 11241750 [7.53 41241750 |0 41241750 [7.53 7.53 0 0 41241750
du undivided
[Family
KANTA SURI = 1 1510 0 o 1510 o 1510 0 1510 0 o 0 0 1510
IRAJAS SURI 1 972830 |0 0 972830 0.18 972830 [0 972830  [0.18 0.18 0 0 972830
(KB
SURInSONS
HUF)
SANJAY SUR] N || 2100000 [0 0 2100000 [0.38 2100000 [0 2100000 [0.38 0.38 0 0 2100000
(SANJAYnSUR|
I SONS HUF)
PRADUMAN N | 2990 0 o 2990 o 2990 0 2990 0 o 0 o 2990
LAL
SURInHUF
SUSHIL SUR] N | 1201560 [0 0 1201560  [0.22 1201560 [0 1201560 [0.22 0.22 0 0 1201560
(SUSHILnSURI
SONS HUF)
ANUBHAV N (| 1500000 [0 0 1500000  [0.27 1500000 [0 1500000 [0.27 0.27 0 0 1500000
SURI
(ARUNnSURI
SONS HUF)
MAMTA SURI = 1 3004000 [0 0 3004000  [0.55 3004000 [0 3004000 [0.55 0.55 0 o 3004000
SONIA 1 3679718 |0 0 3679718  [0.67 3679718 |0 3679718 (0.67 0.67 0 0 3679718
PANKAJ
BAJAJ
SANJAY SURI — 1 3417240 |0 0 3417240  0.62 3417240 [0 3417240 10.62 0.62 0 0 3417240
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P.L. SURI 1 400000 0 0 400000 0.07 400000 0 400000 0.07 0 0.07 0 0 0 0 400000
IANJU SURI 1 5186369 |0 0 5186369 0.95 5186369 |0 5186369 [0.95 0 0.95 0 0 0 0 5186369
SUSHIL SURI 1 5501510 |0 0 5501510 1 5501510 0 5501510 |1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5501510
SUNITA SURI 1 3192240 |0 0 3192240 0.58 3192240 0 3192240 1[0.58 0 0.58 0 0 0 0 3192240
SHALU SURI 1 2052250 (0 0 2052250 0.37 2052250 0 2052250 10.37 0 0.37 0 0 0 0 2052250
'VARUN SURI 1 3052357 (0 0 3052357 0.56 3052357 0 3052357 [0.56 0 0.56 0 0 0 0 3052357
IANUBHAV 1 782134 0 0 782134 0.14 782134 0 782134 0.14 0 0.14 0 0 0 0 782134
SURI

SARA SURI 1 705000 0 0 705000 0.13 705000 705000 0.13 0 0.13 0 0 0 0 705000
GULFY 1 1150000 [0 0 1150000 0.21 1150000 1|0 1150000 (0.21 0 0.21 0 0 0 0 1150000
MALHOTRA

IAANCHAL 1 685922 0 0 685922 0.13 685922 0 685922 0.13 0 0.13 0 0 0 0 685922
SURI

RAJAS SURI 1 155000 0 0 155000 0.03 155000 0 155000 0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 155000
IMASTER 1 697060 0 0 697060 0.13 697060 0 697060 0.13 0 0.13 0 0 0 0 697060
IARJUN SURI

KANAK SURI 1 997060 0 0 997060 0.18 997060 0 997060 0.18 0 0.18 0 0 0 0 997060
IAANANDI 1 750000 0 0 750000 0.14 750000 0 750000 0.14 0 0.14 0 0 0 0 750000
SURI

IAAKRITI SURI 1 55000 0 0 55000 0.01 55000 0 55000 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 55000
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/

State

Government(s)

Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/

Banks

IAny Other 11 154129838|0 0 154129838 [28.13 154129838|0 15412983828.13 0 28.13 4000000025.95 |0 0 154129838
(specify)

Bodies 11 154129838|0 0 154129838 [28.12 154129838|0 15412983828.12 0 28.12 40000000[334.85 |0 0 154129838
Corporate

IBROOK I [ 15159252 |0 0 15159252 [2.77 15159252 0 15159252 2.77 0 2.77 3500000 23.09 |0 0 15159252
INVESTMENT

S AND

FINANCIAL

SERVICES

PVT.LTD

CONCEPT I (( 15347724 |0 0 15347724 2.8 15347724 0 15347724 2.8 0 2.8 3500000 [22.8 |0 0 15347724
CREDITS AND

CONSULTAN

TS PVT. LTD.

EPITOME |1l 14500820 |0 0 14500820 [2.65 14500820 0 14500820 [2.65 0 2.65 3500000 [24.14 (0 0 14500820
HOLDINGS

PVT.LTD. .

WA A
oY==




LIQUID
HOLDINGS
PVT.LTD.

MID MED
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
IAND
INVESTMENT
S PVT. LTD.

5003000

5003000

0.91

5003000

5003000

0.91

0.91

5000000

99.94

5003000

REACT
INVESTMENT
S AND
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
PVT. LTD.

14973813

14973813

2.73

14973813

14973813

2.73

2.73

3500000

23.37

14973813

SOLITARY
INVESTMENT
S AND
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
PVT. LTD.

14942134

14942134

2.73

14942134

14942134

2.73

2.73

3500000

23.42

14942134

SQUARE
INVESTMENT
S AND
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
PVT. LTD.

15114045

15114045

2.76

15114045

15114045

2.76

2.76

3500000

23.16

15114045

SOLACE
INVESTMENT
S AND
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
PVT. LTD.

14102075

14102075

2.57

14102075

14102075

2.57

2.57

3500000

24.82

14102075

SEED
SECURITIES
AND
SERVICES
PVT. LTD.

15082790

15082790

2.75

15082790

15082790

2.75

2.75

3500000

23.21

15082790

SCOPE
CREDITS AND
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
PVT. LTD.

14328780

14328780

2.61

14328780

14328780

2.61

2.61

3500000

24.43

14328780

15575405

15575405

2.84

15575405

15575405

2.84

2.84

3500000

22.47

15575405

Sub-Total

35

195371588

195371588

35.65

195371588

195371588

35.65

35.65

40000000

20.47

195371588
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(A)(1)

)

Foreign

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

b

Government

C

Institutions

S

S

S

S

S

[=)

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

dForeign

IPortfolio
Investor

\Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)2)

Total
Shareholding of
IPromoter and
IPromoter Group
(A)=

(ADHA)2)

35

195371588

195371588

35.65

195371588

195371588

35.65

35.65

40000000

20.47

195371588
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Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Categg ar“gle ’% ‘;{’;éisof the Z‘})N Noo;. No.of |Pa |Nos. | Total |Shar |V ‘;”l"léz’é ch;;%?’(’)g s"g%%gfld No. | Total Ael ’;’;’b Number |Number | Sub-categorization of
a shar | fully rtl of nos. ehol (ng of |sharehol Loc[e of of shares
e paid up |y |shar |shares |ding Shar | din g, din Shares | equity
older , o shares
(1) | equity |pa | es held % es |asa% [ (xq]) |pledged | shares
share s |id- |unde | VII= |calcu Und |assumin or held in
held (IV) |up |rlyin [IV+V+V] late erlyi | g full otherwis |demateri
eq g das ng |conversi e aliz ed
uit |Depo per Outs | on of encumbe | form
y [sitory SCR |No of Vofting Rights Total [tandi |converti |y [Asa|No.[Asa| (XIV) Shareholding (No. of
sh |Rece R, as a ng ble o. |% |(N (%of shares) under
ar | ipts 1957 % of |conv |securitie |, |of |ot |total
es |(VD Asa Total |ertib |s (asa | tolt a[; shar
he % o0 i le ercenta al pli |es
Id (A.H_rf; Class X |Cla |Tot al Ir/t:rt;::sg secu P ge of Sh |ca |held Sub-  [Sub-  [Sub-
14 +C2) S rities | diluted ar |ble |(Not Categ (Categ |Categ
) 2114 Y (incl | share es | ) lappli ory I ory I jory III
udin | capital) hel |(a)| c
g (XI) d able
War (b) ) (b)
rant
1[Institutions (Domestic) 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
a Mutual Funds 2 9938 0 0 9938 0 9938 0 9938 0 0 0 0o 0 9938
b[Venture Capital Funds 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 (V] 0
c|Alternate Investment 2 404000 0 0 404000 |0.07 404000 404000 0.07 0 .07 0o [0 404000
Funds
d|Banks 5 3741824 |0 0 3741824 10.68 3741824 0 3741824 [0.68 0 0.68 0 3741824
e Insurance Companies 4 5143530 |0 [0 5143530 [0.94 5143530 5143530 (0.94 0 .94 0 [0 5143530
f Provident Funds/ Pension 0 0 (U 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
g|Asset reconstruction 0 0 (U 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
companies
h|Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0
i NBFCs registered with 0 0 (U 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RBI
j [Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (V] 0
Institutions
k|Any Other (specify) 0 0 (] 0 0 0 0o o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 13 9299292 |0 0 9299292 |1.7 9299292 9299292 |1.7 0 1.7 0o [0 9299292
2 [[nstitutions (Foreign) 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 gié;
a|Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 00 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
b|Foreign Venture Capital 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Investors

o

Sovereign Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

[=N

Foreign Portfolio Investors
Category |

39

11373213

11373213

2.08

11373213

11373213

2.08

2.08

11373213

[¢)

Foreign Portfolio Investors
Category 11

=)

Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs) (balancing
figure)

02

IAny Other (specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

39

11373213

11373213

11373213

11373213

11373213

oY)

Central Government /
State Government(s)

0

0

0

0

0

()

Central Government /
President of India

State Government /
Governor

60000

60000

0.01

60000

60000

0.01

.01

60000

[¢)

Shareholding by

Companies or Bodies

Corporate where Central /

State Government is a
romoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

60000

60000

0.01

60000

60000

0.01

0.01

60000

Ny

INon-institutions

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

()

|Associate companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent directors and
nmominee directors)

[¢)

Key Managerial Personnel

[=N

Relatives of promoters
(other than "Immediate
Relatives" of promoters
disclosed under "Promoter
and Promoter Group"

category)

[¢)

Trusts where any person
belonging to "Promoter
and Promoter Group"
category is "trustee",
"beneficiary", or "author
of the trust"

=

Investor Education and

2V



Protection Fund (IEPF)

g|Resident Individuals 426929226246197 |0 0 22624619741.29 226246197 22624619741.29 0 41.29 0 0 205154793
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

h|Resident Individuals 121 (37628110 |0 0 37628110 6.87 37628110 37628110 [6.87 0 6.87 0o 0 32810215
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

i [Non Resident Indians 2963 16829597 |0 0 6829597 |1.25 6829597 0 6829597 |1.25 0 1.25 0 0 6827940
(NRIs)

j [Foreign Nationals 1 4000 0 0 4000 0 4000 0 4000 0 0 0 0o 0 4000

k|Foreign Companies 2 38530120 |0 0 38530120 {7.03  [38530120 |0 38530120 {7.03 0 7.03 0o 0 38530120
PINFOLD OVERSEAS Fll 38530000 [0 0 38530000 {7.03  [38530000 38530000 {7.03 0 7.03 0o 0 38530000
LIMITED

| Bodies Corporate 741 19013189 |0 0 19013189 [3.47 |19013189 0 19013189 [3.47 0 3.47 0o 0 18379818
IMOREPEN 1 5576214 |0 0 5576214 [1.02 5576214 5576214 |1.02 0 1.02 0o 0 5576214
LABORATORIES
LIMITED

mAny Other (specify) 84 3598393 |0 0 3598393 10.66 3598393 3598393  10.66 0 .66 0o 0 3598393
Clearing Members 76 2185575 |0 0 2185575 0.4 2185575 0 2185575 (0.4 0 0.4 0o 0 2185575
Trusts 8 1412818 |0 0 1412818 [0.26 |1412818 (0 1412818 10.26 0 0.26 0o 0 1412818
Sub-Total (B)(4) 430841(331849606 |0 0 331849606(60.56 (331849606 331849606(60.56 |0 60.56 0 0 305305279
Total Public Shareholding 430894(352582111 |0 0 352582111164.35 [352582111/0 3525821116435 |0 64.35 0 0 326037784
(B)=(B)()+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
+HB)(4)
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PA No. of] No. Partly]  Nos. of Total no. Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Number of
of the (Il) | shareh| fully| paid- shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin|  Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equity| underlying| held calculate (IX) Underlying| g,asa % shares pledged or shares held
1)) (111) up shares| Depository|  (VII = d as per Outstanding| assuming (XI1I) otherwise in
equity| held Receipts | IVTV+VI) SCKRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerialiy
share| (V) [14)) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form
s held As a % of | No of Voting Rights| Total (including 0, No.] Asa | No. | Asa (XIV)
av) (A+BF(C2) as a Warrants) | convertible % of | (No % of (Not
[4411)) % of X) securities ( Applicable)
Class | Class | Tor | [lotal as a total | t | total
X Y al | Voting percentage Shar | ap | share
rights of diluted .
share es | pli | sheld
capital) held | ca (Not
(Xl) hilns annlins
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
'Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPromoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHO2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. Nationality | Details gf holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or Date of creation
in case of a indirect acquisition of
foreign Shares Voting rights Rights on EXxercise of Exercise of significant
national distributable control significant beneficial interest

diztdegglforhaizy influence

&



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account,
voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account,
voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding %
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